Switches and Lighting Controls,
Dimmer, Toggle, Single Pole,
600W 120V AC, Light Almond
By Bryant
Catalog # RAY600PLA
Switches and Lighting Controls, Dimmer, Toggle, Single Pole,
600W 120V AC, Light Almond
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2023 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
BRY-RAY600PLA-SPEC-EN | REV 7/2023
Features
No Neutral Required
Low End Adjustment for Fine Tuning
Traditional Toggle Styling Available
General
Application - For Use On Only use with Compatible
Dimmable Bulbs
Color Light Almond
Amande Clair
Construction Metal Strap, Polycarbonate
Front
Environmental Conditions Indoor Use Only
Number Of Poles Single Pole
Number of Gang(s) 1-Gang
Operating Temperature 32 Deg F to 104 Deg F (0 Deg
C to 40 Deg C)
Orientation Vertical
Style Toggle Dimmer
Type Incandescent
Incandescent
UPC 883778116834
Dimensions
Depth 1.3 in
Height 4.1 in
Width 2.2 in
Electrical Ratings
Amperage Rating 5 A
Voltage Rating 120 VAC
Voltage Rating Description 120V AC
Wattage 600 W
Certifications and Compliance
Industry Standard(s) UL Listed
Logistics
Carton Quantity 6
Product Assets
Related Products
RAYCL153PW - Switches and Lighting Controls, Dimmer for
Compact Fluorescent and LED, Single Pole and Three Way,
White
RAYCL153PLA - Switches and Lighting Controls, Dimmer,
Rotary, Three Way, CFL and LED Loads, Light Almond
RDVCL153PI - Switches and Lighting Controls, Dimmer, Rotary,
Single Pole and Three Way, CFL and LED Loads, Ivory
RDVCL153PLA - Switches and Lighting Controls, Dimmer,
Rotary, Single Pole and Three Way, CFL and LED Loads, Light
Almond
RAYCL153PI - Switches and Lighting Controls, Dimmer for
Compact Fluorescent and LED, Single Pole and Three Way,
Ivory